Show Prep List (6/14/2020 8:00:00 PM - 6/14/2020 10:00:00 PM )
Printed: 6/11/2020 at 12:55 PM

Air Time

Title

Artist

Album

Release Year

6/14/2020 8:00:00 PM
Blessed Be The Name of the Leon Patillo

8:00:12 PM

8:04:51 PM

8:08:18 PM

8:14:55 PM
8:18:48 PM
8:21:59 PM
8:25:11 PM

8:31:07 PM
8:35:57 PM
8:39:50 PM
8:46:13 PM
8:49:52 PM

Lord
There Is Joy In The Lord

| Go To The Rock

Hiding In His Love
More Love To Thee
I'm Yours Lord

We've Got A Reason To
Celebrate

Now And Forevermore
He Will Carry You

In My Heart

Lord Of Glory

All Things Are Possible

Cheri Keaggy
Danniebelle Hall

Debbie McClendon
Bruce Carroll

Jamie Owens Collins
Billy and Sarah Gaines

Paul Clark

Tim Sheppard
Heirloom

Connie Scott
Tremaine Hawkins

I'll Never Stop Lovin'
You

There Is Joy In The
Lord

House Of Gospel
Anthology

| Can Hardly Wait
Our Hymns
Straight Ahead
He'll Find A Way

Hand To The Plow
Forever
Uncommon Love
Spirit Mover

All My Best To You

1982

1999

1977

1985
1989
1980
1988

1977
1981
1991
1986
1994
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Air Time Title Artist Album Release Year
6/14/2020 9:00:00 PM
9:00:15 PM We Lift Up A Shout Steve Fry Steve Fry 1986
9:03:29 PM The Master's Hand Annie Herring Waiting for My Ride to 1990
Come
9:08:02 PM Give Them All to Jesus Evie Favorites Volume 1 1980
9:13:57 PM Calvary Brooklyn Tabernacle Choir Giving Him Thanks 1981
[+] Damaris Carbaugh
9:18:23 PM Screen Door Rich Mullins Pictures In The Sky 1991
9:20:23 PM Make Me New Nancy Honeytree Every Single Day 1987
9:24:04 PM I've Already Sent My Heart Derek Floyd On The Horizon 1996
On Ahead
9:31:06 PM Touch Me Andrae Crouch & The I'll Be Thinking of You 1979 (Vinyl)
Disciples
9:36:36 PM Teach Me To Be Like You Steve Archer Through His Eyes Of 1983
Love
9:41:02 PM Charm Is Deceitful Kim Hill Talk About Life 1989
9:45:39 PM I'm Forever Grateful Glad Romans 1985
9:49:33 PM Silent Praise Teri DeSario The Praise In Us 1984
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6/14/2020 10:00:00 PM

10:00:11 PM
10:03:25 PM
10:07:45 PM
10:13:47 PM
10:17:29 PM

10:21:14 PM

10:23:53 PM
10:31:16 PM

10:34:32 PM
10:37:53 PM
10:44:23 PM
10:49:15 PM

Short Of The Mark
I Will Choose Christ
You'll Be There

All The World Should Know
Nothing's Gonna Keep Me

From You
In Your Strength

Me and My House
Where Your Heart Is

Worthy Is The Lamb
When | Let It Go
Learning To Trust
By My Spirit

Buddy Greene
Kathy Troccoli

Dogwood
Pete Carlson

Out of the Grey

Craig Smith

Cruse

The Cam Floria Continental

Voices
Linda Dove
Sierra

David Meece

Leslie Phillips

Praise You Lord
Sounds Of Heaven
Out In The Open
Child of the Heavenly
The Shape of Grace

Songs To The Father
of Life

Praise
Majesty and Glory

If We Have Love
"Sierra"

Learning to Trust
Recollection

1986
1995
1977 (Vinyl)
1984
1992

1989

1989
1976

1986
1994
1990
1987

End of Report



