Printed: 6/11/2020 at 12:55 PM

Air Time	Title	Artist	Album	Release Year
6/14/2020 8:00	:00 PM			
8:00:12 PM	Blessed Be The Name of the Lord	e Leon Patillo	I'll Never Stop Lovin' You	1982
8:04:51 PM	There Is Joy In The Lord	Cheri Keaggy	There Is Joy In The Lord	1999
8:08:18 PM	I Go To The Rock	Danniebelle Hall	House Of Gospel Anthology	1977
8:14:55 PM	Hiding In His Love	Debbie McClendon	I Can Hardly Wait	1985
8:18:48 PM	More Love To Thee	Bruce Carroll	Our Hymns	1989
8:21:59 PM	I'm Yours Lord	Jamie Owens Collins	Straight Ahead	1980
8:25:11 PM	We've Got A Reason To Celebrate	Billy and Sarah Gaines	He'll Find A Way	1988
8:31:07 PM	Now And Forevermore	Paul Clark	Hand To The Plow	1977
8:35:57 PM	He Will Carry You	Tim Sheppard	Forever	1981
8:39:50 PM	In My Heart	Heirloom	Uncommon Love	1991
8:46:13 PM	Lord Of Glory	Connie Scott	Spirit Mover	1986
8:49:52 PM	All Things Are Possible	Tremaine Hawkins	All My Best To You	1994

Printed: 6/11/2020 at 12:55 PM

Air Time	Title	Artist	Album	Release Year		
6/14/2020 9:00:	4/2020 9:00:00 PM 0:15 PM We Lift Up A Shout Steve Fry Steve Fry 1986 3:29 PM The Master's Hand Annie Herring Waiting for My Ride to Come 8:02 PM Give Them All to Jesus Evie Favorites Volume 1 1980 3:57 PM Calvary Brooklyn Tabernacle Choir [+] Damaris Carbaugh 8:23 PM Screen Door Rich Mullins Pictures In The Sky 1991					
9:00:15 PM	We Lift Up A Shout	Steve Fry	Steve Fry	1986		
9:03:29 PM	The Master's Hand	Annie Herring		1990		
9:08:02 PM	Give Them All to Jesus	Evie	Favorites Volume 1	1980		
9:13:57 PM	Calvary		Giving Him Thanks	1981		
9:18:23 PM	Screen Door	Rich Mullins	Pictures In The Sky	1991		
9:20:23 PM	Make Me New	Nancy Honeytree	Every Single Day	1987		
9:24:04 PM	I've Already Sent My Heart On Ahead	Derek Floyd	On The Horizon	1996		
9:31:06 PM	Touch Me	Andrae Crouch & The Disciples	I'll Be Thinking of You	1979 (Vinyl)		
9:36:36 PM	Teach Me To Be Like You	Steve Archer	Through His Eyes Of Love	1983		
9:41:02 PM	Charm Is Deceitful	Kim Hill	Talk About Life	1989		
9:45:39 PM	I'm Forever Grateful	Glad	Romans	1985		
9:49:33 PM	Silent Praise	Teri DeSario	The Praise In Us	1984		

Printed: 6/11/2020 at 12:55 PM

Air Time	Title	Artist	Album	Release Year
6/14/2020 10:00	D:00 PM			
10:00:11 PM	Short Of The Mark	Buddy Greene	Praise You Lord	1986
10:03:25 PM	I Will Choose Christ	Kathy Troccoli	Sounds Of Heaven	1995
10:07:45 PM	You'll Be There	Dogwood	Out In The Open	1977 (Vinyl)
10:13:47 PM	All The World Should Know	Pete Carlson	Child of the Heavenly	1984
10:17:29 PM	Nothing's Gonna Keep Me From You	Out of the Grey	The Shape of Grace	1992
10:21:14 PM	In Your Strength	Craig Smith	Songs To The Father of Life	1989
10:23:53 PM	Me and My House	Cruse	Praise	1989
10:31:16 PM	Where Your Heart Is	The Cam Floria Continental Voices	Majesty and Glory	1976
10:34:32 PM	Worthy Is The Lamb	Linda Dove	If We Have Love	1986
10:37:53 PM	When I Let It Go	Sierra	"Sierra"	1994
10:44:23 PM	Learning To Trust	David Meece	Learning to Trust	1990
10:49:15 PM	By My Spirit	Leslie Phillips	Recollection	1987

End of Report